
Balance Tap Configuration Guide

Please give proper credit to RC Accessory for compiling this list if you are a dealer or 

manufacturer who has either copied the contents or has linked to this reference chart

The following batteries all share the same plug style with the column header. Bantam e-Station EAC boards part #'s listed.

Align JST XH          

EAC124 

EAC134 

Thunderpower 

EAC129 

EAC139 

Kokam JST XE      

EAC128  

EAC138 

Polyquest 

EAC123 

EAC133 

Not 

Supported 

by Bantam 

RCA100 

RC Car 
EAC134 

EAC144 

EAC154 

EAC124P 

EAC134P

EAC139 

EAC149 

EAC159 

EAC129P 

EAC139P

EAC138 

EAC148 

EAC158 

EAC128P 

EAC138P

EAC133 

EAC143 

EAC153 

EAC123P 

EAC133P

by Bantam 

e-Station 

Connection 

Boards

RC Car 

7.4V Lipo 

Hard 

Cased

EAC134P EAC139P EAC138P EAC133P

3e Models Apex Apogee (Rev Polarity) Enerland CellPro Revolectrix Ace

ABF Danlions Core Enermax CellPro Revolution Beyonder Power

Ace Desire Power Graupner E-Tec

DN Power 6S Lipo - 

Uses 2 3S taps - Old

Bantam EAC12"x" and EAC14"x" are for the BC6 Series chargers. EAC13"x" and EAC15"x" are for the BC8 Series chargers.

Ace Desire Power Graupner E-Tec

DN Power 6S Lipo - 

Uses 2 3S taps - Old Chargery Power

Air Thunder DN Power 6S - New Kokam Extreme Power Flight Power - Old Checkpoint

Align Flight Power / EVO / EON Neu Fliton

Tanic (with Original 

Tanic Tap) Duratrax

Beyonder Power Kong Power - New Orion Avionics Hyperion Orion

Blue LOSI - Some packs Saehan Impulse PolyNoOne

BP MPX Vampower - Old Max AmpsBP MPX Vampower - Old Max Amps PowerEdge - Old

Common Sense RC V1 

(rev Polarity) Outrage Poly RC Trackpower

Common Sense RC V2 Performance Plus Polyquest Tronics

DN Power (rev Polarity) Tenergy - New Updated: Dec 13, 2010 True RC Zippy Flightmax

Dualsky Thunder Power Xcite

Dynam Vislero

EC Power Voltz

E-Flight

eFuel

Electric Power

ElectriflyElectrifly

Energy EC

Esky

E-Watts

Exceed RC Fusion

Flightmax

Fully MaxFully Max



Gadex

GE Power

Gen Ace

G-Force

Grayson Power

HextronicHextronic

Hi Models

Hobby City

Hobby Loong

Hurricane Flight Systems

HXTHXT

Imax

Kong Power - Old

Lightning Power 2S-5S

Loong Max

LOSI - Some packs

MaxForceMaxForce

Mega Power

Mojo

Mystery

Nine Eagles

Park Zone

PolyNoOne

PowerEdge

PowerSource

Precision Aerobatics

Protek

Reedy PowerReedy Power

RFI

Rhino

SMC

Speedy

Super Tigre

Tenergy (Rev Polarity) - Tenergy (Rev Polarity) - 

Old

Top Racing

Tower Hobbies

Trinity

Turborix

TurnigyTurnigy

Vampower - New

Venom

WOW RC

X-Caliber

Xtreme

ZippyZippy


