Balance Tap Configuration Guide

Please give proper credit to RC Accessory for compiling this list if you are a dealer or manufacturer who has either copied the contents or has linked to this reference chart

The following batteries all share the same plug style with the column header. Bantam e-Station EAC boards part #'s listed.

EAC124 EAC134 EAC144 EAC154 EAC124P EAC134P	EAC129 EAC139 EAC149 EAC159 EAC129P EAC139P	Kokam JST XE EAC128 EAC138 EAC148 EAC158 EAC128P EAC138P ne BC6 Series chargers. EAC	EAC123 EAC133 EAC143 EAC153 EAC123P EAC133P	Not Supported by Bantam e-Station Connection Boards	Cased
3e Models	Apex	Apogee (Rev Polarity)	Enerland	CellPro Revolectrix	Ace
ABF	Danlions	Core	Enermax	CellPro Revolution	Beyonder Power
Ace Air Thunder Align Beyonder Power Blue BP Common Sense RC V1 (rev Polarity) Common Sense RC V2 DN Power (rev Polarity) Dualsky Dynam EC Power E-Flight	Desire Power DN Power 6S - New Flight Power / EVO / EON Kong Power - New LOSI - Some packs MPX Outrage Performance Plus Tenergy - New Thunder Power Vislero Voltz	Graupner Kokam Neu Orion Avionics Saehan Vampower - Old Updated: Dec 13, 2010	E-Tec Extreme Power Fliton Hyperion Impulse Max Amps Poly RC Polyquest True RC Xcite	DN Power 6S Lipo - Uses 2 3S taps - Old Flight Power - Old Tanic (with Original Tanic Tap)	Chargery Power Checkpoint Duratrax Orion PolyNoOne PowerEdge - Old Trackpower Tronics Zippy Flightmax
eFuel Electric Power Electrifly Energy EC Esky E-Watts Exceed RC Fusion Flightmax					

Fully Max

Gadex
GE Power
Gen Ace
G-Force
Grayson Power
Hextronic
Hi Models
Hobby City
Hobby Loong
Hurricane Flight Systems
HXT
Imax
Kong Power - Old
Lightning Power 2S-5S
Loong Max
LOSI - Some packs
MaxForce
Mega Power
Mojo
Mystery
Nine Eagles
Park Zone
PolyNoOne
PowerEdge
PowerSource
Precision Aerobatics
Protek
Reedy Power
RFI
Rhino
SMC
Speedy
Super Tigre
Tenergy (Rev Polarity) -
Old
Top Racing
Tower Hobbies
Trinity
Turborix
Turnigy
Vampower - New
Venom
WOW RC
X-Caliber
Xtreme
Zippy